
出生 転入 死亡 転出 男性 女性

2024/3/31 -1 418 438 856 283

2024/2/29 1 3 2 0 2 418 439 857 284

2024/1/31 1 2 3 0 0 416 439 855 284

2023/12/31 0 1 0 0 1 416 439 855 284

2023/11/30 0 0 1 3 -4 415 439 854 284

2023/10/31 0 0 0 1 -1 416 442 858 284

2023/9/30 0 0 0 1 -1 417 442 859 284

2023/8/31 2 2 3 -3 417 443 860 284

2023/7/31 1 -1 420 443 863 284

2023/6/30 1 2 3 420 444 864 284

2023/5/31 4 1 -5 417 444 861 284

2023/4/30 2 2 420 446 866 284

増加 減少
毎月末時点 世帯数対前月 合計

内訳


